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szAUNSAN®Y : USqueyes szuulni
AL : AnzAnEAERS
WANEAS - deANANE
1 ngunmnnetiedy wibefnsgn . 2
SRAITN 51899
0001018 Language Expression Rhetoric
AaLrnITlanseannIenIm
1.1 nguan inelsdulidumbein  wdeisshgn . 0
FRAITN 51899
0012004 Synthesis of Academic Paper
N1INNTIENNUNNIAUATT

12 nguamlva@en wihefnsige: 2

FUAITN 5781997
0001019 Language and Thought
NEITUANINAR
0001020 Perception Skills Improvement

NINEN TN EN19FUANT
0001021 Reading for Life Quality Improvement
N9 ULNEWE WA INTIA
0001022 Writing for Communication

= = =
NITLABULNBNITRADANT

0001023 Rhetorical Speech
Aatlznimm

0001024 Language Aesthetics
AUVITININNNNEN

0001025 Language Usage in Cultural Contexts
FNUBIINNIT IEN

10 vinapdTAeNEs wheindign: 6
2 nguAEENLsTme wbeinsgn ;4
FUAITN 51899

0001006 Preparatory English
MESINgewTENAI N NN

0001007 Foundation English 1
MENBINGEUAN 1

0001008 Foundation English 2

NENEINGHAAN 2

w2/

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (1-2-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

0 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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21 nquAmswdsTinARen wiefinsge . 2

SUAITN 5181991 UUIANR

0001067 Korean in Daily Life 2 (2-0-4)
MEUNR ILIIRLsanu

0001009 Communicative English Skills 2 (2-0-4)
TinwendIngmenIsdedns

0001010 English for Self-access Learning 2 (2-0-4)
MEAINGENeNIIEEUEA ALY

0001011 English for Daily-life Communication 2 (2-0-4)
Mdangivenisdeans uainlszandu

0001012 English for Specific Purposes 2 (2-0-4)
MEAINOHNEAHIUHNERANIZAY

0001013 English for Academic Purposes 2 (2-0-4)
MEBINGHNEALUNNENITTINIT

0001014 English for Social Communication 2 (2-0-4)
mMedangeitenisdeansiudann

0001015 English for World Travelling 2 (2-0-4)
MEdIngEiNeniviesiiensaulan

0001016 Fundamental French1 2 (2-0-4)
neelfaaaiugin

0001017 Fundamental French 2 2 (2-0-4)
neelfaratiuguz

0001026 Laos in Daily Life 2 (2-0-4)
mMeaaludanlszandu

0001027 Laos for Communication 2 (2-0-4)
MEaNaN1Iaeans

0001028 Language and Laos Culture 2 (2-0-4)
MELAZTUTITHAND

0001029 Khmer in Daily Life 2 (2-0-4)
mMeans TR szandu

0001030 Khmer for Communication 2 (2-0-4)
MENTNensdadns

0001031 Language and Khmer Culture 2 (2-0-4)
MELAZTUBITHLUNT

0001032 Vietnamese in Daily Life 2 (2-0-4)

= aa o o
mngeuNluIIRlszadu
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21 nquAmswdsTinARen wiefinsge . 2

0001033

0001034

0001035

0001036

0001037

0001038

0001039

0001040

0001041

0001042

0001043

0001044

Vietnamese for Communication
a I~ =)
AHLUAUINNINDNITARRANT
Language and Vietnam Culture
m‘tmtmd“wuﬁﬁuﬁmum
Chinese in Daily Life
a aa o o
AEARluIInY a1 Iu
Chinese for Communication
a = =)
AIHIAUNDNITRARANT
Language and Chinese Culture
MENTLTMUEITNAL
Korean for Communication
a oA A
AFHUNTUALNBNITRABANT
Korean for Tourism
a oA i =
APUNTNALNBNITNBILNG
Language and Korean Culture
mmumiwuﬁsmmwa
Japanese in Daily Life
mduludindszandu
Japanese for Communication
= = =)
AEelyuinensaedns
Language and Japanese Culture
[ % =
mmmmwum‘mmﬂ{u
Japanese for Tourism

d T~ ' a
ﬂWHWQGITJ‘uLW'BﬂW?VI'E]\‘iLVIEI’J

3 NANNYHEAIART WienmFNge 1 2

SURAILN

0001048

SURAIL

0001054

5§83
Man and Reasoning
Nyweiungldivnna
31 nguuyseAaniiaen wdieindge ;4
§1837
Ways of Life
aa
BITNYYTIN

0001066

0004001

Buddhism and Living
WnsAAITLIN9ANL TR

Principles of Problem Solving

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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0004002

0001001

0001002

0001003

0005001

0001045

0001049

0001050

0001051

0001052

0001053

0001055

0001056

0001057

0002008

0005055

0005056

NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

wannsuA Ty

Group Process and Teamwork

NIZLAUNINGN WATNIIVNULTLTN

Man and Civilization
NyweilensasTN
Museum and Thai Society
AManuriiudeanine

Thai Arts and Culture
Aadmuassulne
Recreation and Life
Wununeiudam
Ecotourism
nMsvieiie@ati

Man and Thought
NYEETUAINAR

Man and Beliefs
NymeilAYN LTS

Man and Living
NYELIN9AN 99361

Man and Happiness in Life
nyweiuANgeluTim
Aesthetics and Life
AUVTINTNTBTI6
Philosophy and Ways of Life
UFteyniuangam

Practical Logic
AITNINENTIUT LR
Eastern and Western Ways
Anmzduaen Annzduan
Man and Environment
Nywiugsndey

Critical and Creative Thinking

NNTARTNAININHRATANNANAF9RATTA

Psychology in Daily Life

a a ala o o
amnen TRl szandy

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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31 nguuyseAaniiaen wdieindge ;4

0005057

0005058

0006001

0006002

0006003

0006004

0006005

0010001

Strategy for Self-development and Life-management
YNEANARSNNIRELIALLBILATNNILIUN TG
Development of Skills and Competencies for Leadership
Waninezuazanssnnwinensuiugiin

Music and Life

AUFSTLITIR

Music Performing

AUFTLIR

Arts Appreciation

AadeRany

Introduction to Fine Arts

Aatziangaml

Dramatic Arts and Life

W NIINALTIG

Tourism for Life-quality Development

NNIVBUNANDNN U AT INT R

4 nauAsANAIART Weenmsnge : 2

FRAITN 51899
0001060 Man and Society
Nyeeiudanu
41  ngudsanenanfiaen wieinsngn . 4
FUAITN 51899
0001004 Analytical History of Thailand
UsedRmansInadainmest
0001046 Analytical Geography of Thailand
pienanslszinalne @ainsnzi
0001058 Human Rights and Society
AnBYseTULAT AN
0001064 Conflict Resolution in Daily Life
nnadnnstlymipudaudsludinlseandu
0001065 Economy and Living
(AT gRANLNIA TR
0001005 Global Issues
anaznandlan
0001059 Social Networks

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-2-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaanm

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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41  nquddpnAnaafiden wiceinsgn: 4

0001061

0001062

0001063

0001065

0005059

0014001

0013001

0013002

ATRLNENNAIAN

Thai Rural Society

Fapnauunine

Sociology

A9ANaNeN

Social Relationship for Social and Life
ANNANT USRI AN TIMUA T daAN
Economics and Human Living
\ATHFNATLNNTANINTIR

Psychology for Social Relationship
amIngNanITa TN ANRREN T NNNRIAN
Public Health and Environment Law
NOUNIEANENTUGIUARIUINAEN
Society and Laws

dapnnunNguNNg

Society and Politics

FaANAUNNTLE D

5 NENANENANAAS-ALIAAIART Midenmsnge : 2

FUAITN 5181991
0002011 Science in Daily Life
AnenAansludinlszandi
51 ngudvenaans-atinrnanfiaan wieinsngn . 4
SUAITN 518199
0002013 Mathematical Statistics 1
ADAATUAAART 1
0002014 Chemistry 1
WAl 1
0002015 Chemistry Laboratory 1
Ufiimnsad 1
0002001 Mathematics in Daily Life
AAANARS LT RLlszanTu
0002002 Business Mathematics
ALIAANERTEINA
0002003 Chemistry and Life Maintenance

a o ° aa
FANNUNITANINTAR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uUlEnm

2 (2-0-4)

w8/

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-2)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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51 nguanenaans-atinansiaen wiieinsngn : 4

0002004

0002005

0002006

0002007

0002009

0002010

0007001

0008010

Fundamental Forensic Science
AAnenaanfidaasiu

Fundamental to Ethnobiology
Nuazdnivasfudassiu

Man and Conservation of Energy and Environment
NyEEiUNTaLENENAN LA RIuIndaN
Biodiversity

ATNUAINUANENIITININ

Physics and Life Maintenance
Aandriunsan59Tim

Earth Science

AnenAanfinaaiulan

Drugs in Daily Life

e ludandszandu

Man and Technology

wyweiumalula

6 nanmalulagansauna misefnsgn: 0

SURAIL

0012001

0012003

7 NANWANUNNE

FURITN

0005002

0005003

0005004

0005005

0005006

0005007

51899
Information Technology Applications

nsdszgndldmalulaiansanna

Information and Communication Technology for Life Long Learning

walulatiansaumanaznsfeanaieniszauinaendim

woginfga : 2
51899

Track and Field 1

nigen 1

Swimming 1

e 1

Basketball 1

LNALNALAA 1

Rugby Football 1 (Men)

sniiveuea 1 (1e)

Football 1

WaLea 1

Volleyball 1

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaanm

2(1-3-2)

2 (2-0-4)

“UENA

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)
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7 nguwaunde wdeenadge ;2
1ALRETLAA 1
0005008 Gymnastic 1

ANUNEFIN 1

0005009 Tennis 1
Wdia 1
0005010 Badminton 1

LU ANUAY 1

0005011 Boxing 1
HIAINR 1
0005012 Thai Boxing (Men)

waelne 1 (118)

0005013 Judo 1
¢/l 1
0005014 Sword and Pole Fighting 1

=l
nTELNTEUaN 1

0005015 Table Tennis
wiamuila
0005016 Rhythmic Activities
Aanssuidndsuag
0005017 Takrow and Sepak Takraw

v %
prnIauazimInAynTa

0005018 Modern Dance
RUCIERIT ]
0005019 Minor Games
INNLALAAR
0005020 Body Conditioning
N1FLINITNNE
0005021 Wrestling
LMol
0005022 Aikido
ladln
0005023 Bollroom Dance
A
0005024 Hockey
gani

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)
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7 ngunaunde  wdeennfge :

0005025

0005026

0005027

0005028

0005029

0005030

0005031

0005032

0005033

0005034

0005035

0005036

0005037

0005038

0005039

0005040

0005041

0005042

Softball
ganyiuaa
Handball

LEUALIAA

Bowling
TudRs
Bicycling
ANENY
Weight Lifting
antnmiin
Fencing
ATLAINA
Diving
nazlanti
Water Polo
Tulati

Track and Field 2
naenn 2
Swimming 2
At 2
Basketball 2

LIALNAURA 2

Rugby Football 2 (Men)

SniiWaues 2 (118)

Football 2
WnLuea 2
Volleyball 2
naalatileg 2
Gymnastics 2
FNUNARAN 2

Tennis 2

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)
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7 NANWANUNNE

0005043

0005044

0005045

0005046

0005047

0005048

8 NENANFAERNT

SURAILN

0001047

0002012

0005049

0005050

0005051

0005052

0005053

0005054

0007003

0008001

NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

wdenafgn ;2
Wuta 2
Badminton 2
WLUANUFU 2
Boxing 2
NAEIAINA 2
Thai Boxing 2 (Men)
waelne 2 (ane)
Judo 2
tln 2
Sword and Pole Fighting 2
naedinszues 2
Aerobic Dance
ualstinfnud
whaenAnsngn : 2
51899
Geo-Informatics System Technology
walulaginiansaume
International Quality Assurance System
72UULITURANNINAING
Camping
nnsagiANRNLIN
Martial Arts
Aatlznistlasiusia
Body Sculpting
NFLETHATININLNA TN
Yoga for Healthy Care
TuaziNagunIn
Kickbox Aerobic
Antianualsdn
Stretch and Flexibility for Health
nswtiantinuazANEaUFaINegIN N
Consumer's Protection in Public Health Pharmacy
n3ANATBNELTInANISNdTAN9Tuga
Aesthetics of Home and Garden

AUVTANTNTBITIULATAIU

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

“uaanm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

1(1-1-0)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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8 naNauAIani weAnsge 2

0008002

0008003

0008004

0008005

0008006

0008007

0008008

0008009

0011001

0011002

0012002

0014002

0014003

0014004

0015001

Vegetable Home Gardening
] o o
WINNAILWATI
Basic Flower Arrangement Techniques
watannsannanldifiasdu
Domestic Animals for Hobby
o o a4 = a
ARNIAEINAINUBALTN
Food and Consumers
Y a
BIMTUATHLTINA
Food for Health
=
AN DFININ
International Food
ANMINTUTUNTNR
Traditional Foods and Beverage
Gl ) =3 v

AIVITUASLATANANNULNY
Biotechnology and Life

aa o aa
wATulag I wiuTIm
Gift Design and Home Decoration
miﬂﬂnLLuum@dmi’tyLL@zmmnLwiqfl"m
Feng-Shui for Living
gqeiUNIgen At
Web Development
nsRELLL L6
Health Insurance Systems
sruvlseiuganIneesdsyains
Sex Education and Preparation for Family Life

= = ¥ 1 o

LWﬂﬁﬂHWLL@‘éﬁﬂ’]ﬁ‘Lﬁ]ﬁ‘ﬂNL‘I.I’]Q‘M[ﬂﬂi‘m_lﬂm
Mental Health and Personality Development
AINNARUATNNIRUNLARNAIN
Applied Thai Traditional Medicine

nsunnduanlnetlszyng

9 UNIAITANIE  WUIENAFNGA : 129

9.1  AmIweg weeiAsge: 54

9.1.1

SURAIL

0502101

AMNTNAZINAL wideimsngn : 46

5181991

Psychology in the Classroom

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-3-4)

“uEnm

3 (3-0-6)
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v o 1

9.1.1 qmﬁwmgm U ‘Mmﬂﬁmﬁmm . 46
aranen luduzay

0504402 Classroom Action Research
nsdedeUfimnnsluduiEeu

0506101 Foundations and Philosophy of Education

3 o =3
Wu&’]uLLﬂzﬂﬁ‘ﬁL’yqﬂ’]iﬂﬂH’]

0506102 Essential Information for Teaching Profession
ansmozaduiiuag
0506306 Curriculum Development and Management

NIRALILATNNIIANITUANEGRAT

0503101 Educational Technology and Communication in Contemporary Education
walulatiuazd@agsnisAneiunisdnedonasis

0504101 Educational Assessment and Evaluation

N139ALAZNNTUFLRUNANITANTA

0506103 Inclusive Education
ATANEWLILFRIUTN
0506104 Professional Experience 1

dszaunisniiandnag 1

0506205 Professional Experience 2
dszaunisniiandnag 2

0506307 Design and Developing Learning
mi@fanLLUULL@::m?WﬁNmmaGﬂu?

0506408 Seminar and Developing Teacher's Experiences
Aunuuazaiadsuszaunisafiainag

0506509 Instructional Practice in School 1
nsdnUfimnnsaenluan uAnm 1

0506510 Instructional Practice in Schools 2
nsenUfimnsaenluan udnm 2

9.1.2  A1dwagden wieeimsgn: 8

FUEIT 5181991

0501401 School Administration and Management
NN9LEMNIUAZNITAANT LUADTUANS

0501403 Nonformal Education Management
NNIRANNIANHIUBNTZLIL

0502302 Developmental Psychology for Teacher

ARINEABNUINNIENTUAS

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

2 (1-2-4)

3(2-2-6)

3(3-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)

6 (0-12-6)

6 (0-12-6)

“hulEnm

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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9.1.2  ATdwAgi@en wieeimsgn: 8

0502305

0502403

0502404

0503302

0503303

0504301

0504302

0505302

0505401

0506321

0506422

0506423

0506424

0506425

Problems on Behavior Disorder of School Child and Preventional Control
Toymnginasuiinda Fauuazunamniguila
Guidance and Counseling in School
nsuuzuuanazns AN lulaeFeu
Group Dynamics for Education
WATANGNAMTUNNIANE
Educational Resources Development and Searching Methods
ar ' = 1% A v
ﬂ’]i“WﬁNLﬂLLM@QHW?L?HHQLL@ZH’]T@UWH
Learning Resource and Information Searching
' = 1% =2 ¥ ¥
LUAAINITLITUUTUASNITANFIAUALN
Measurement of Performance
ndnnAUIR
Measurement of Personality
NIIAYARNNIN
School Hygiene
o =
aundelsaFen
Learners Developing Activities
a o v a
NANTTHNEUG LTEIL
Basic Educational Curriculum
o = [ Y
VANGATNITANHITUNUF I
Developing Ethics and Values for Students
NNINRUNATLBTINUAZ AT NTR9IN Feu
Community and Education
nsANENALgNY
Microteaching
mmemmuaamm
Teaching and Learning Supervision

NNFRNANITEFUUNNTADU

9.2 ATNANITAYN Waefnsnge 75

921  Amiugiuaizn wdiefnsga: 15

SURAILN

0199303

0199304

5121991
Producing of Social Studies Instructional Media
NM9UARABNNIAUITIAIANANEN
The Construction of Local Social Studies Curriculum and Textbooks

nsafNuANgRIuAZ UL FEWTRTuAT AsANAnE

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

nuEn/

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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921  Amiugiuaizn wdiefnsga: 15

0199305

0199401

0506337

0506338

Designs for Measurement and Evaluation of Social Studies
nM2eanLULNTIANALazLs T uNAI T d9ANANEN
Research in Social Studies

nn9ae luduBaudsdespndne

Curriculum and Instruction in Social Study 1
WANGATUAZN1TABUAIANANEN 1

Curriculum and instruction in Social Study 2

WANGAILATNITABUAIANANT 2

9.22  ATIAAUINATIUEIIN WiaeAnsnge 9

9.2.2.1 AENAY wioefnsnga . 3
FUAITN 5181991
0114201 Buddhism
NITNNTANAUN
9222  Apden wiieindga: 6
FUAITN 51899
0114214 Comparative Religion
AauLFELMEL
0114234 Thai Culture
Yuaraulne
0114343 Man and Religions
NYeeUAAWD
0114344 Thai Religion and Customs
Aauuazszindling
0114457 Professional Ethics
A3LANARTITNTN
923  ArsvdRenand wheinsga: 12
9.2.3.1 AENAY wdaefinsgn 6
FUEIT 5181991
0104211 Thai History
sedRanansing
0104281 Historical Methodology
AannemnedszdRdans
9232  Auden wieefasga: 6
FSUAITN 518199
0104282 History of Modern South Asia

2 (2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

LR

3(3-0-6)

LR

3(3-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“UEN/

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

LR

2 (2-0-4)
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9232  Aguden wieefasga: 6
UszdRranfiade lfadalud

0104283 Western Civilization
ANTEATINATIUAN

0104381 History of Modern Southeast Asia
ifanzdueanidaslnadalud

0104382 History of Modern Europe
tiladale vy

0104383 History of Modern East Asia
szdRmanflafansiuaanade i

0104384 Analytical Study of Local History
UsedRAaniiastumainmyi

0104481 Our Neighbour Countries along the Mekong River
Uszinaieutiuguusitilag

0104482 Contemporary World Affairs
wan13allaniaqiiy

0104483 Local History : Tourism Perspective
UszdRmansastuiunisviaien

924  ArAIEFAAnT wheinsgn 9

9241  AmilvAu wibeiadgn: 3

FUAITN 5781997

0109341 Economic Development
MINBULATEFNA

9242  Jruden whuinsge: 6

FUEIT 5181391

0109212 International Economy
\ATEgNATEnIngLsTine

0109213 Household Economy
fuguAsegianiaFou

0109214 Introduction to Economics
WANAUF WA ANERT

0109216 Geo-economy and Local Markets
NATHIRALATAAIATIBNT

0109326 Money Credit and Banking
N17RU LATAALAYNITARY

0109328 Co-operatives

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

“uaenm

3 (3-0-6)

“UENA

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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Agden whefasgn . 6
NN2AUNIOL

0109443 Local Economy

(AT FNATIBNTIULATNI9ANNS

925  ATMUNBUATNINLY widefnsga 9

9.2.5.1 AENAY wioefnsinga . 3
FURIL 518991
0109113 Rights and Deties of Citizens

Ansuazutifinaliie
9252  Apden wileindga: 6
SRAITN 51899
0109214 Fundamentals of Law and State
Fugunguaneuazsy
0109215 Politics in Daily Life
nniesludiindszandu
0109326 Global Politics and International Relations
i adlanuazanudniusssudnglssing

926  AMAIANINEUATNYEEANET VdeAnsgn ;9

9.26.1  AmilvAu wheiafgn 3
FUAITN 5181971
0109314 Sociological and Anthropological Theory

NHJUATUUIAINAANNAIANINE AT Y EINE

9262  A1uden wieefasga: 6

FUAIT 5781991
0109301 Rural Sociology
AANINENTULN
0109302 Urban Sociology

FaANAINENLHDY

0109312 Social Problems
Tyundens

0109313 Social Psychology
apanefInN

0109211 Human Rights
ANTNYEETU

0109321 Organization Development
NIIWENUNBNANT

2 (2-0-4)

LR

3(3-0-6)

LR

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

“uaenm

3(3-0-6)

“uaenm

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
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9262  Auden wieefasga: 6

0109351

Cultural Anthropology

NIYHEIN LN IATRUETTHN

927  AmgiAans wiheinsge: 12

9271  AmilAu wibeiadgn: 6
FUAITN 5181991
0107234 Principles of Physical Geography
NANYNANARTNIENIN
0107311 Maps and Geographic Tools
wuLLazIATasianlaans
9272  Auden wiedasga: 6
FUAIT 51899
0107102 Conservation of Our Natural Resources and Environment
NN2AUINENINEINIFITUTIAUALRILIARDN
0107312 Introduction to Geographic Information Systems
piasaumaiagsiv
0107451 Human Geography
nRANARTNYEE
0107471 Regional Geography
nAAaRininA
0107472 Geography of Southeast Asia
nieanfiadanziuaanaels
0107473 Local Geography

nRANERTTIRe

3 (3-0-6)

“uaenm

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

“uuUEn/

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)
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